TROPHEE DU BEAUFORT

Combine

Toutes les Catégories - Hommes et Dames
Résultats addition de tps par Sexe / catégories
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Nom
MAQUART
ROUSSET
VACHON
KEMBELLEC
CAVIGLIA
MATHIEU
MOINE
MAZZILLI
RIABOFF
CONTAT
CAHU
MONDON
SOULIE
CLAUS-WAZ
MANDAROUX
FORNER

AMIOT
VAN
CAUWENBERGHE

GROS
DROUZY
STUCKER
VEYRAT
CAUSSE
MISTER
NICOUD
TISSOT
GALLIAN

Categ Tps_chrono

U16 HOMMES BOZEL TB1
Prénom Sexe Club An
Louis M CN REVARD 2008 U16
Paul M CN REVARD 2008 U16
Lilian M CSLAFECLAZ 2008 Ul6
Quentin M CSLAFECLAZ 2008 U16
Quentin M CSLAFECLAZ 2008 Ul6
Lucas M CS MERIBEL 2008 Ul6
Sacha M CSLAFECLAZ 2008 U16
Clément M CN REVARD 2008 U16
Anatole M COURCHEVEL 2008 U16
Thimothee M  SC BOZEL 2008 U16
Antonin M SCARECHES 2008 U16
Valentin M CSLAFECLAZ 2008 U16
Andy M CS MERIBEL 2008 U16
Parys M BAUGES S.N 2008 U16
Paul M BAUGES S.N 2008 U16
Malo M BAUGES S.N 2008 U16
Maiko M CSLAFECLAZ 2008 U16
Clementin M CSLAFECLAZ 2008 Ul6
Léo M BAUGES S.N 2008 U16
Alois M BAUGES S.N 2008 U16
Ethan M CN REVARD 2008 Ulé6
BENOIT M BAUGES S.N 2008 U16
ZIAN M SC PEISEY VA 2008 U16

7:07.26
7:09.70

7:17.89
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8:06.89

8:09.18
8:12.82

8:14.63

8:20.57
8:22.87
8:55.25

Abd

Abs



